DISABILI

Local disability clubs exist
across Oxfordshire
offering regular football
opportunities for adults
and children with learning
difficulties, physical
impairments and for
those affected by mental
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'Y FOOTBALL
CLUB DIRECTORY

OUFC Down’s Syndrome Football

Youth & Adult DS Football (Tri-Stars)
Contact: Amanda Foulds
amanda@dsoxford.org.uk
<ORD ¢, Oxford City FC Powerchair
P ==, . .
© “= Powerchair Football coming soon...
po! £ Contact: Laura Hextall
0, S .
7Ba1 % Laura@oxcityfc.co.uk
o Summertown Stars CP Football
’;,4* Youth Cerebral Palsy Football
ST R Conte.lclt Sarah Griffiths - 07947 624354
STARS - AFC enquiries@summertownstars.org

Impairment-Specific Football

Sport in Mind
Adult Mental Health Turn Up and Play
Contact Laura Brooks
info@sportinmind.org

Mental Health Team Information
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SUMMERTOWN
STARS - AFC

Bure Park FC
Youth Disability Session

Contact Adam Robinson -07970893782
Disability@Bureparkjuniors.com

Banbury United FC
U10 Team

Contact Ryan Jones-
joonesxr@gmail.com

Henley YMCA
Adult Male team

m.ray103@ntlworld.com

Contact Michael Ray - 07504 435798

?9_&7,\ Oxford City Casuals
o ~ Adult Male, U16, U12 teams
) %’ £ Contact: Laura Hextall
Of,,;\“jLC\' Laura@oxcityfc.co.uk

Tower Hill FC
Youth & Adult Provision
Contact Michael Hill -

michael.hill191@btopenworld.com

TheFA

Oxfordshire FA

Easington Sports FC
Adult Provision

EASINGTON i R
@?TS e Contact Jamie Hunter

EasingstonSports@hotmail.com

For more information please contact:
Oxfordshire FA via

Development@OxfordshireFA.com




